26 Ekim 2021 Sali

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1.TEK MAVISBIR
1. TATVAN INCISI
1.BOZOK FIRTINASI
2.EZBIRICIK
2 KULUNCEGUZELI (Kosmaz)
2.ARGENKIZ|
2.BIR SENHAT
3.ASMIN SULTAN
3.GENCKAPLAN
3.DEFNE GUZELI
4 ARASGUZELI (Kosmaz)
4ASK
4.GOLCUK HAT
4 GINESTA
5.NURESRA
5MERSIN GUZELI
5.BASKIN
6.SAHABIYE
6.NEHIRIN KiZI
6.GERCEK HANIM
7. GURAKARGUZELI
7.SANLISABUHA
7.SEKRETERYA
8.LIMT YOK
8.SOR BOZ
8.TATLICAYIRIM
9.TARAC KiZI
9.TEZGEL GULUM
9.TURKGOZU
10.UCAN NiSA
10.UCAN ASYA
10.TUTUS YILDIZI
11.YAUHENIYA
11.CEKICGUZLU (Kosmaz)
13.DELI MART (Kosmaz)
14.DILDORA (Kosmaz)
15.DILEKHUN (Kosmaz)
17.EZOGELIN (Kosmaz)
23 KABAHAYDAR KiZI (Kosmaz)
26.NAZKIZ (Kosmaz)
28 NESEVI KIZI (Kosmaz)
30.ROLINDA (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
Maider/DHOW/Disi
1.)44.500 ¢
1)12794 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

3yad BERKSOY-HAHANM
3yad HABERBATLR- KIVENE
3yad BOZOK-AYFERABLA
3yad ATIKBEY - BRICK
3ykd  BERKSOY - ALINYAZGS
3yad KAIZBERT(RU)- ASLAA
3ydd  UCARCAN- MRYILDZI
3ykd  BOZOK- ZUHALIM
3ykd  KIRMHAN- KARLANGULU
3yad  KURTH-- NEZARET
3ykd  ARASLI- KAFKAS GUZAL]
3ykd  BERKSOY - LAMA
3yad  ATIKBEY - YURDUINGULU
3ykd  ODINHAN- KARAVELEK
3ykd  BERKSOY - NURLUCA
3yad ATIKBEY - SHVIBOYLU
3yad KAEZBERT(RU) - AZAKKALE
3yad  ATIKBEY - AKNUR
3yad  UCANBEY - CUNDA
3yad SMSEGM-BVIRA
3yad UCANBEY - AYSULTAN
3ykd  SIMSEGINOGLU- HANMZEYNO
3yad UCARCAN- HFACAN
3yad  UCBEYI- AHUFER
3ykd  BOZYIGIT- KAMSLI GUZELI
3ykd  ARASBEYi- DLSAH
3ykd  YAKUPBEY - SOYLUNELEK
3yad KARABEDIR- HARA VADS]
3yad SONALP- AYKZM
3yad  UGCANBEY - NSAKZ
3yad  UGCANBEY - KUQUK ASYA
3yad  KARABURWIN- HORU
3ykd  DEMIRDOVEN- RABIA
3ykd  HABERKAN- ATAKANBAHAR
3yad  YAKUPBEY - FATOSCAN
3ydd  ARTUKHAN- SARK CEYLAN
3yad ARTOS-EYYARCAN
3yad  ATIKBEY - SUVBUL HANM
3yad KABAHAYDARAGAS!- ZH IHAHANM
3ykd  BERKSOY - NAZARBONCUGU
3yad KAYATUFAN- NESEVI
3yad KRATHAN-ZHLO

2)17.800 ¢
2)5.118 ¢

Siklet
60
61
57
57
60
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

Sahip
AL SESEN
CEM GOKHAN
ABD. AKDENIZ
ALI GOZKEMAL
OVE. KARAGIZVELI
VEH. KARATOPRAK
IBR. CANLIKA
HAC. DINGER
FET. KAPLAN
ERK. DOGAN
MAH. GENC
VEY. KELESABDIOGLU
BUR. SOKMEZ
ZEL. KIZVAZ
HAL. ULUDAG
REC. KETVE
SAR. TURAN
YAS. TEKTAS
1. HAL. ALTINTEN
HUS. CETIN
MEH. KUGCUKGAY
FAT. KAN
M EM. ALTUNDAG
M ALI CECAN
M EM. ALTUNDAG
CEN. CETIN
MAH. KARAKECILI
AZi. ELDEMR
M ALi BECENE
BEK. UNLU
M ALi BECENE
A OZG. YAHLIZADE
iIDR. UNLU
HAL. KAYA
AL SEKER
OME. KARAGIZMELI
CEL. KAYA
HUS. ATAKAYA
MVEH. TOY
M ALP EREN
GEY. TOPRAK
VEH. YAVUZEL

57 kg,

3.8.900 ¢
3.)2.559 ¢

Antrendri
N.CAVUZ
ATOPRAK
MAHMUT DOGAN
MAHMUT DOGAN
MKARALI
ATOPRAK
F.EAKIL
SKURT
S.OLGAC
MKARALI
ATOPRAK
MKARALI
SKURT
V.CizZIK
MAHMUT DOGAN
ATOPRAK
EALTIN
V.CizIK
SKURT
ATOPRAK
MEHMKAYA
ATOPRAK
AiSIK
MAHMUT DOGAN
AiSIK
C.C.CETIN
MAHMUT DOGAN
MAHMUT DOGAN
i HALIL GURLER
V.GizZIK
i HALIL GURLER
UGYLDIZ
MASLAN
ADING
MKARALI
MKARALI
SKURT
F.E.AKIL
N.CAVMUZ
ATOPRAK
ATOPRAK
SKURT

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

HP Son6Y.
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332252
826542
000075
0009
306342
9

0889

0

050
968907

97
009605
080664
5031
034462
076
9830
77
900601
5

004
026253
504758
06888
0533
760004
8486
859706
778693
993441
078
772370
79009
008890
873787
73680
07090

49066
0
0960

Son Kosu Tarihi
12.10.2021
03.10.2021
12.10.2021
12.10.2021
05.10.2021

19.10.2021

19.07.2021
19.10.2021

05.10.2021
12.10.2021
12.10.2021
12.10.2021
19.10.2021
15.09.2021
19.10.2021
07.08.2021
12.10.2021

10.05.2021
22.09.2021
19.10.2021
15.09.2021
22.09.2021
19.10.2021
06.09.2021
22.09.2021
19.10.2021
12.10.2021
22.09.2021
12.10.2021
05.10.2021
12.10.2021
19.10.2021
28.09.2021
19.10.2021

12.10.2021
26.04.2021
04.08.2021



S At ismi Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Sahip Antrendrii HP Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
43  31.SARICAGULU (Kosmaz) 3yad TOSUR- AKGUL 57 FAl. TURAN .sAVS 78 05.10.2021
44  39.TOSURNAZ (Kosmaz) 3yad TOSUR-NAZGIL 57 SEL. AKOL ATOPRAK 15 556445 13.10.2021
ALTAHA - BEKEMHATWN 57 M TEV. DEVRIMCI Y.BAYSAL 0 15.09.2021

45 44 YABANGULUM (Kosmaz) 3yad



